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Monday 11:33 pm Oxford Lanes Lanes 1-12
Team Standings

Points Points  UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Total
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins
1 6 BigBallz 85.7 18 3 85.7 18 3 12 8498 8498
2 9 80ut 81.0 17 4 81.0 17 4 11 8644 8644
3 7 Split Lickers 66.7 14 7 66.7 14 7 10 8493 8493
4 3 Team3 66.7 14 7 66.7 14 7 9 8486 8486
5 8 Knuckle Deep 66.7 14 7 66.7 14 7 9 7302 7302
6 1 Backdoor Sliders 66.7 14 7 66.7 14 7 9 7239 7239
7 12 Team12 57.1 12 9 57.1 12 9 8 6871 6871
8 5 Suck My Bowls 38.1 8 13 38.1 8 13 5 7726 7726
9 4 Team 4 38.1 8 13 1% 38.1 8 13 6 6417 6417
10 10 Team 10 14.3 3 18 14.3 3 18 2 6156 6156
11 11 Team 11 48 1 20 48 1 20 1 6693 6693
12 2 Team 2 0 21 1% 0 21 5382 5382
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Suck My Bowls 566 590 1156 0 <---> Split Lickers 754 739 1493 3
3-4 Team 4 479 511 990 1 <---> Team 12 498 504 1002 2
5-6 Team 2 423 445 868 0 <---> Team 10 505 510 1015 3
7-8 Backdoor Sliders 566 587 11583 0 <---> 8 Out 662 680 1342 3
9-10 Big Ballz 528 680 1208 1 <---> Knuckle Deep 650 646 1296 2
11-12 Team 3 517 647 1164 2 <---> Team 11 588 454 1042 1
Lane Assignments
12 34 _56 _7-8 910 1112
Today 1229 10-5 711 46 23 81
NextWeek  6-1 211 812 3-5 49 7-10
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 754 Split Lickers 680 Big Ballz 680 8 Out
Scratch Series 1493 Split Lickers 1342 8 Out 1296 Knuckle Deep
Scratch Game 257 Ben Orwin 225 Vic Verner 199 Justin Heflin
Scratch Series 492 Ben Orwin 396 Vic Verner 374 Justin Heflin
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 754 Split Lickers 692 Backdoor Sliders 688 Big Ballz
688 8 Out
Scratch Series 1493 Split Lickers 1342 8 Out 1331 BigBallz
Scratch Game 257 Ben Orwin 234 Corey Huber 230 Sam Ankenbauer
Scratch Series 492 Ben Orwin 424 Sam Ankenbauer 418 Corey Huber
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop
1D # Hand Name Ave Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total
1 - Backdoor Sliders
1 Corey Huber 165 1987 12 337 322 127 157 284
2 Connor Crush 133 1604 12 272 257 123 136 259
3 Brendan Feehan 143 1720 12 296 281 172 153 325
52 Conor Feehan 160 1928 12 326 311 144 141 285
2-Team2
4 Alex Bournakis 118 1426 12 240 225 106 128 234
5 Ben Shurmer 109 1316 12 224 209 93 108 201
6 Christian Hewitt 124 1491 12 259 244 111 117 228
53 Scott Stefani 95 1149 12 195 180 113 92 205
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Bowling
1D # Hand
3-Team3

7
8
9
54
4 -Team 4
10
11
12
55
5 - Suck My Bowls
13
14
15
56
6 - Big Ballz
16
17
18
57
7 - Split Lickers
19
20
21
58
8 - Knuckle Deep
22
23
59
24
9 - 8 Out
25
26
27
60
10-Team 10
30
28
29
61
11 -Team 11
62
63
64
65
12 - Team 12
73
74
75
76

Name

Ave

Page 2

Eric Greene
Brendan Mairs
Peter Marrocco
Jonny Drake

Tanner Black
Jeff Feigenbaum
Sam Rickert
Tommy Logeman

Henry Kahn
Jack Mounts
Wes Atwell
Jack Becker

Sam Ankenbauer
John Kelly

Matt Wittrock
Marcelo Cohen

Vic Verner

Dylan McDermid
Andrew Wolf
Ben Orwin

Justin Heflin
John Brown
Gage Smith
Jack Rafferty

Rich Welsh
Matt Kuhn

Will Powers
Nick Patterson

Charlie Radke
Charlie Dill

Jet Valentine
Andrew Washer

Pete Masi

Clayton Herr
Colin Jones
Jake Trauth

Tom Gladden
Tommy Fox
Cole Shoemaker
John Moore

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

161
143
140
161

134
128
129
132

140
140
134
136

171
125
162
147

156
145
130
174

157
126
131
106

144
150
165
157

115
101

88
133

130
127

98
121

120
129
125
115

To Raise To Drop

Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2-

2257 14 335 318 160 181
2006 14 298 281 128 155
1964 14 292 275 93 139
2259 14 333 316 136 172
1747 13 278 262 111 171
1540 12 266 251 111 89
1549 12 271 256 126 141
1591 12 271 256 131 110
1970 14 286 269 101 189
1962 14 294 277 170 133
1878 14 282 265 136 132
1916 14 276 259 159 136
2405 14 347 330 150 161
1757 14 259 242 167 175
2278 14 330 313 101 178
2058 14 310 293 110 166
2188 14 324 307 225 17
2034 14 302 285 149 193
1829 14 267 250 123 140
2442 14 358 341 257 235
2202 14 326 309 175 199
1774 14 258 241 146 106
1835 14 277 260 168 169
1491 14 221 204 161 172
2016 14 304 287 160 123
2108 14 308 291 187 184
2316 14 340 323 183 184
2204 14 324 307 132 189
1617 14 239 222 112 14
1425 14 207 190 142 125
1243 14 181 164 108 107
1871 14 273 256 143 137
1826 14 270 253 167 112
1784 14 264 247 158 115
1382 14 202 185 138 109
1701 14 251 234 125 118
1693 14 243 226 9 128
1806 14 274 257 132 124
1756 14 260 243 158 150
1616 14 240 223 109 102

Total

341
283
232
308

282
200
267
241

290
303
268
295

311
342
279
276

396
342
263
492

374
252
337
333

283
371
367
321

253
267
215
280

279
273
247
243

227
256
308
211

E¥  Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High

Name Ave Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Bitch 120 0 0 0 0 0
Blackout 120 0 0 0 0 0
Brinz 120 0 0 0 0 0
Cron 120 0 0 0 0 0
Diggy 120 0 0 0 0 0
Dill The Thrill 120 0 0 0 0 0
Figgs 120 0 0 0 0 0
Flann 120 0 0 0 0 0
Gwachoos Landsa 120 0 0 0 0 0
Heflon 2x 120 0 0 0 0 0
Holllywood 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jax 120 0 0 0 0 0
Little Rob 120 0 0 0 0 0
LP 120 0 0 0 0 0
Mason 120 0 0 0 0 0
Nick 120 0 0 0 0 0
Smurfy 120 0 0 0 0 0
Taylor 120 0 0 0 0 0
The Camster 120 0 0 0 0 0
Tiny 120 0 0 0 0 0
TK 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Anderson 120 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Browner 120 0 0 0 0 0
Mac Casey 120 0 0 0 0 0
Marcelo Cohen 120 0 0 0 0 0
Adam Dutton 120 0 0 0 0 0
Kyle Jung 120 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Wittrock 120 0 0 0 0 0
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